
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
46 
44 

7 
78 
77 
60 
27 
11 
99 

Name 
Nicolo' BARBIANI 
Andrea BERGAMASCHINI 
Fabio FERRI 
Matteo BLEGGI 
Franco FEDERIGI 
Francesco ANSELMI 
Elena BAROLO 
Stefano AGOSTINO 
Alessandro CAVOTTA 

Model/Engine 
KIT3 

KMITO 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
KIT3 
KIT3 
YAMAHA 
KTM 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:40.617 

1:32.720 
1:30.014 
1:45.297 
1:42.249 
1:45.943 

1:55.979 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:19.694 
1:20.426 
1:21.163 
1:22.280 
1:23.059 
1:26.515 
1:26.644 
1:26.780 
1:28.364 

Overall BestTm 
1:19.694 
1:20.426 
1:21.163 
1:22.280 
1:23.059 
1:26.515 
1:26.644 
1:26.780 
1:28.364 

Diff 

0.732 
1.469 
2.586 
3.365 
6.821 
6.950 
7.086 
8.670 

Gap 

0.732 
0.737 
1.117 
0.779 
3.456 
0.129 
0.136 
1.584 
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5° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
MOP 

Classifica Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 


